April-2023

Generate time 2023-04-08 17:32:23 (BST)

The Legends

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 3,510.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 60.50
Meal Charge 58.02
Total Meal Cost 3,510.00
Total Deposit 4,360.00
Total Other Cost 1,360.00
Reserve -510.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Bobian 7.50 435.12 1,000.00 194.29 629.41 370.59
Dhabian 15.00 870.25 1,400.00 194.29 1,064.54 335.46
Imran 0.00 0.00 0.00 194.29 194.29 -194.29
Nahid 9.00 522.15 460.00 194.29 716.44 -256.44
Sabbir 6.00 348.10 750.00 194.29 542.39 207.61
Shahariar 8.00 464.13 50.00 194.29 658.42 -608.42
SM SAIF 15.00 870.25 700.00 194.29 1,064.54 -364.54

Members



Name

Bobian

Dhabian

Imran

Nahid

Sabbir

Shahariar

SM SAIF

Join date

2023-04-05

2023-04-05

2023-04-07

2023-04-06

2023-04-06

2023-04-06

2023-04-05

Name

SM SAIF

Dhabian

Bobian

Sabbir

Shahariar

Nahid

Total

Amount

700

1400

1000

750

50

4360

Name Date Product Amount
Shahariar 2023-04-04 Onion+Garlic 80
Dhabian 2023-04-03 Chicken+Fish+Meat+Egg+V egetable 2000
SM SAIF 2023-04-03 Qil 370
Dhabian 2023-04-02 Groceries 45
Dhabian 2023-04-01 Rice 700
Dhabian 2023-04-01 Groceries 315

Total

3510



Name

Dhabian

SM SAIF

Shahariar

Date

2023-04-07

2023-04-03

2023-04-03

Total

Product

Sweeper bill+bonus

Gas

Egg

Amount

100

1250

10

1360

Name

SM SAIF

Dhabian

Name

SM SAIF

Dhabian

Name

SM SAIF

Nahid

Dhabian

Name

SM SAIF

Shahariar

Nahid

Dhabian

Bobian

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-04-08

Lunch

2
2
2023-04-07
Lunch
1
1
2023-04-06
Lunch
0
0
0

2023-04-05

Lunch

2023-04-04

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

SM SAIF 0 1 1
Shahariar 0 1 1
Sabbir 0 1 1
Nahid 0 1 1
Dhabian 0 1 1
Bobian 0 1 15
2023-04-03
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
SM SAIF 0 1 1
Shahariar 0 1 1
Sabbir 0 1 1
Nahid 0 1 1
Dhabian 0 1 1
Bobian 0 1 1
2023-04-02
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
SM SAIF 0 1 1
Shahariar 0 1 1
Sabbir 0 1 1
Nahid 0 0 1
Dhabian 0 1 1
Bobian 0 1 1
2023-04-01
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
SM SAIF 0 1 1
Shahariar 0 0 1
Sabbir 0 0 0
Nahid 0 0 1

Dhabian 0 1 1



Bobian



